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GENOMES ONLINE DATASASE

Home Search Distribution Graphs Biogeographical Metadata  Statistics GOLD Usage Policy Team Help® News

Welcome to the Genomes OnLine Database GOLD Release v.6
Studies | %1%}  GOLD:Genomes Online Database, is a World Wide Web resource for comprehensive access to information regarding genome and
P 2417 metagenome sequencing projects, and their associated metadata, around the world.

Seq 136,871
Analysis Projects

Organsms 273472

nload Ex i Register your project inforn 8 79
File last genersted: 31 May, 2017 Metadata in the Genome StU d |eS
Database
_ Ragister |

: 22.417
Biosamples

Studies

Metagenomic 1,043
Non-Metagenomic 27,754

ma. 18

Sequencing Projects 136,971
Analysis Projects 114.106

https://gold.jgi.doe.gov/
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SRA database growth '

4,348 ,409,475,446,128 total bases
2,417 ,476,903,614,537 open access bases
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 LOD (Linked Open Data)
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NBDC RDF Portal

The NBDC RDF Portal provides a collection of life science datasets in RDF (Resource
Description Framework). The portal aims to accelerate integrative utilization of the
heterogeneous datasets deposited by various research institutions and groups. In
this portal, each dataset comes with a summary, downloadable files and a SPARQL

ortal

endpoint.

Datasets Statistics

NBDCRDF Portal ©2015NBDC / Site policy
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Databases in NBDC RDF Portal

Name

Triples <

Links

Instances

| Literals

Subjects

Properties

Open TG-GATEs
wwPDB/RDF

MBGD RDF

Linked ICGC Dataset
BMRB/RDF

NBDC NikkajiRDF
Quanto

RefEx FANTOMS RDF
FAMSBASE GPCR
PGDB;j Ortholog database RDF
Dataset of WURCS-RDF
GlyTouCan

PAConto

GGDonto

P00 i ®009

H

GlycoEpitope

SSBD: Meta-information of quantit...

6,803,095,323

3,934,207,074

1,609,018,143

577,082,774

368,147,209

333,968,051

107,782,639

92,429,910

21,297,786

13,652,175

6,213,789

1,749,648

81,785

39,439

27,796

18,752 |

756,390

3,351,919

43,260,253

57,483

322,882,480

0

1,995,973

15,398,066

1,328,293

499,798

0

0

1,498,632,260

273,824,114 |

273,443,876

51,410,015

18,844,789

23,738,365

21,955,729

15,397,747

5,858,908

1,963,733

817,535

375,657

9,296

1,705

5,726

2,686

1,267,408,613

5,767,970

74,289,149

20,735,685

1,627,291

63,322,504

10,369,656

18,387,791

488,759

1,858,372

40,435

126,879

8,586

4,963

5453

1,739 |

NBDC RDF Portal

1,498,632,260

274,105,692

309,702,751

51,410,016

19,082,731

60,432,596

21,955,729

15,399,027

5,858,909

1,963,741

1,365,653

375,657

9329

1,782

8,678

2,686

IR FEOpen TG-GATEsH B K (70{ER) T IL)
T /2 DDBJ RDFM200{E ') 7 JL A4

© 2015 NBDC / Site policy
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Open TG-GATEs RDF
(170D 1L EM(EER) OEEREICEAT 51FH)

Open TG-GATEs
5
e

Open TG-GATEs is a public toxicogenomics database

Specification > Specification

Tags L e Drug/Chemical @ Health/Disease @ Gene expression

Data provider National Institutes of Biomedical Innovation, Health and Nutrition

Creators Yoshinobu Igarashi National Institutes of Biomedical Innovation, Health and Nutrition
Shuichi Kawashima Research Organization of Information and Systems Database Center for Life ScienceDatabase Center for
Life Science

Daisuke Satoh Level Five Ca,, Ltd

Maori Ito Pharmat

Chioko Nagao National |

Kenji Mizuguchi nationa

Version 2016-10-01
Issued 2016-10-01
License http://toxico.nibiohn.go.ip/english/agreement.html (4

Toxicogenomics Project and Toxicogenomics Informatics Project

NBDCRDF Portal © 2015NBDC / Site policy
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_— ] OGhps Ethernet

S56GLhps 4xFDR
40GLps 4xQDR

| 288nodes |

HP Proliant SL230s Gen8
CPU: Xeon E5 2670x2/nocie

Memory: 6468/ node
SSD: 400GE SSDx76n0de

HP Proliant SL250s Gen8

HP Proliant DLS80 G7
CPU: Xeon E7-4870x8/node
Memory: 2TB/node

SGI Altix UV1000 ll

CPU: Xeon E7 8827x96/nade
Memory: 10TE/ node

'l’ 1 fnode

GPGPU: Tosla M2O90x1 /node
Memory: 64GB/node .l’ } :E I
$SD: 400GB 55Dx64node

Y L,\

Fortigate 30408

10Ghis= 1
| == P

..:nTyAI 208
66TB

ARL—2 13PB

. o *.’
o1 lnade
) m(‘ﬁ
= . * g .
s ‘made 1 /node

|

HP Proliant SL230s Gen8
CPU: Xeon E5 2680v2x2/node

Memory: 64GE/ node
SSD: S00GE S50x3 2node

258 | Thin (GPU)
HP Proliant SL250s Gen8
CPU: Xeon ES 2680v2x2 /node

GPGPU: Tesla K20x1/node
Memaory: 6468/ node

HP Proliant SL250s5 Gen8
CPU: Xeon ES 2680uv2x2/node

Co-processor:
Xeon Phi5110Px1/node

Maoemory: GA4GE/ node

HP Proliant DL980 G7
CPU: Xeon E7-4870x8/node
Memory: 2 Ta/node

AEENMEEEREE

T

NEXSAN E6D/EGOX

DDN SFA10000+S57000

. . '
i)

6

Q

C | x120

11
-

Hitachi HUS150

DON SFA12000+4557000
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The Value and
Impact of the
European
Bioinformatics

Institute

Full Report
January 2016

https://beagrie.com/static/resource/EBl-impact-report.pdf
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Home — About the Global Alliance

About the Global About the Global Alliance

Alliance
Mission & Founding
Principles The Global Alliance for Genomics and Health (Global Alliance) was formed
to help accelerate the potential of genomic medicine to advance human
How We Work
health. It brings together over 400 leading institutions working in healthcare,
> Governance research, disease advocacy, life science, and information technology. The
History partners in the Global Alliance are working together to create a common

framework of harmonized approaches to enable the responsible, voluntary,

* Key Documents . . 2
and secure sharing of genomic and clinical data.

http://genomicsandhealth.org/about-global-alliance
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1. Clinical Working Group
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2. Data Working Group
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3. Regulatory and Ethics Working Group
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4. Security Working Group
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Beacon Project
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BRCA Challenge
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Matchmaker Exchange
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Reference Graph
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https://genomicsandhealth.org/files/public/6-Beacon-HausslerGA4GHLeiden.pdf
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Beacon
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GAA4GH Driver Project:
Beacons to Discover Data

. Do you have any @
genomes with an “‘A”at |
position 100,735 on

- chromosome 3? g

"I can neither
confirm nor
deny that
request

https://genomicsandhealth.org/files/public/6-Beacon-HausslerGA4GHLeiden.pdf
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Matchmaker Exchange
A9 HDBH HEE{EL D phenotype/genotypez D H MR BEHZTHE I LA

Goal: To identify causal genes for rare disease by matching
phenotypes and genotypes across a federated network of
genomic databases.

Patient #1

Patient #2
Clinical Geneticist #1 Clinical Geneticist #2

v v

Phenotypic Genotypic Data Genotypic Phenotypic

Data Gene A Data Data
Feature 1 Gene B Gene D Feature 1
Feature 2 Gene C Gene G Feature 3
Feature 3 GeneDp T Gene H Feature 4
Feature 4 Gene E Feature 5
Feature 5 Gene F Feature 6

Courtesy of Joel Krier

https://genomicsandhealth.org/files/public/8Plenary2Presentation-MatchmakerExchange-HeidiRehm.pdf
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